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SOCIAL CALENDAR

WELLS  
SAILING  

CLUB

Event details will be published nearer the time
on posters in the clubhouse and by email from the club.

2019

Saturday 6th April Fitting Out Supper and Bar Re-Opening

Sunday 19th May New Members’ Lunch

Saturday 25th May Frostbites Lunch

Monday 27th May WSC Picnic

Saturday 1st June DIY BBQ 
after 5pm sailing

Friday, 
Saturday, 

Sunday
7–9 June British Sharpie Championships

Saturday 29th June Brothers Read and Friends
An informal evening of music and laughter 

Saturday 20th July Summer Ball

Saturday 27th July Carnival and BBQ

Saturday 10th August Paella Night

Sunday 25th August Regatta and BBQ

Saturday 14th September Cabaret Night
Olly Day – Music, Magic and Comedy

Saturday 12th October Laying-Up Supper

Saturday 2nd November Fireworks

Saturday 16th November Annual Dinner

Saturday 7th December Christmas Party

Thursday 26th December Boxing Day Bar Opening

Wednesday 1st Jan 2020 New Year’s Day Swindle


